“ Ohio 4-H County Gift Form

Please Type or Print Clearly

| want to help support Ohio 4-H Youth development! My Total Giftis $

Designate my entire gift to the Ohio 4-H Foundation Fund:

| want to split my gift as follows :

S to (fund name and/or fund number):
S to (fund name and/or fund number):
S to (fund name and/or fund number):

(see reverse for partial list of fund)

Payment schedule (see reverse for payment information):

DBaIance to be paid in its entirety today

S to be paid today; please send pledge reminders for the remaining balance

EIMonthly EIQuarterly D Semi-annually

Beginning the month of

My Contact Information

Name:
(Please print names as to appear in recognition publication)

Address:

City, State Zip:

Email:

Phone:

Optional Gift Information

Gift Details

Jointly recognize my spouse/partner for this gift:

| want to give recognition for this gift to:

A matching gift will be made by my company/foundation
named below:

Please make my gift: D In memory of (name below) Please inform next of kin/honoree family by sending an acknowledgement card to

El In honor of (name below)

Name

Address

City, State Zip

Payment Information

Or charge my Visa MasterCard

Card Number:
Name on Card:

Signature

(donation amount not mentioned)

Check or money order enclosed (payable to: The Ohio State University)

Discover AmEXx

Exp. Date (mm/yy):

Please contact me about other ways to give such as establishing a planned gift, charitable gift annuity, securities, etc.

% Mail Form To: The Ohio 4-H Foundation, Nationwide & Ohio Farm Bureau 4-H Center, 2201 Fred Taylor Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43210



“ List of Ohio 4-H County Endowment Funds

Fund #
640024
600076
600230
642279
600242
600233
600417
640875
641003
641165
601267
646033
641326
601457
601485
601532
601563
601611
601622
602032
642082
602148
602286
602371
602405
402538
602445
642714
602828
602917
607169
602991
603132
603180
603241
603258
603412
603437
603760
643898
604029
604199
644220

County

Adams County
Allen County
Ashland County

Ashtabula County - Camp Whitewood

Athens County
Auglaize County
Belmont County - Camp Piedmont
Brown County
Butler County
Carroll County
Clark County
Clermont County
Clinton County
Coshocton County
Crawford County
Cuyahoga County
Darke County
Defiance County
Delaware County
Erie County
Fairfield County
Fayette County
Franklin County
Fulton County
Gallia County
Gallia County - Camp Canter's Cave
Geauga County
Greene County
Guernsey County
Hancock County
Hardin County
Harrison County
Henry County
Highland County
Hocking County
Holmes County
Jackson County
Jefferson County
Knox County
Lake County
Lawrence County
Licking County
Logan County

Fund #
604280
604432
604441
604484
604827
604834
644945
645019
645021
605045
605084
605561
605685
645716
605794
605803
605881
645932
606080
606196
646200
606272
606418
606469
646549
606922
480366
607341
607367
607404
607448
607486
647645
647569
480382
603729
607701
607743
667925
605354
605125
601059
605615

County

Lorain County
Madison County
Mahoning County
Marion County
Medina County
Meigs County
Miami County
Monroe County
Montgomery County
Morrow County
Muskingum County
Ottawa County
Paulding County
Perry County
Pickaway County
Pike County
Portage County
Putnam County
Richland County
Ross County

Ross County - Camp Tar Hollow
Sandusky County
Scioto County
Seneca County
Shelby Count

Stark County
Summit County
Trumbull County
Tuscarawas County
Union County

Van Wert County
Vinton County
Warren County
Washington County
Washington County - Camp Hervida
Wayne County
Williams County
Wood County
Wyandot County
Ohio 4-H Foundation

Nationwide & Ohio Farm Bureau 4-H Ctr

Ohio 4-H - Camp Ohio
Ohio 4-H - Camp Palmer

The Ohio 4-H Foundation % 614-292-6943 % www.ohiodh.org % 4ahfoundation@cfaes.osu.edu
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