

I want to help support Ohio 4-H Youth development!

My Total Gift is \$

Designate my entire gift to the Ohio 4-H Foundation Fund:

(see reverse for partial list of fund)

I want to split my gift as follows:

\$ to (fund name and/or fund number):

to (fund name and/or fund number):

\$ to (fund name and/or fund number):

Payment schedule (see reverse for payment information):

Balance to be paid in its entirety today

\$ to be paid today; please send pledge reminders for the remaining balance

Monthly Quarterly Semi-annually

Beginning the month of

My Contact Information

Gift Details

Name: Jointly recognize my spouse/partner for this gift:

(Please print names as to appear in recognition publication)

Address: I want to give recognition for this gift to:

City, State Zip: A matching gift will be made by my company/foundation

named below:

Email:

\$

Phone:

Optional Gift Information

Please make my gift: In memory of (name below) Please inform next of kin/honoree family by sending an acknowledgement card to

In honor of (name below) (donation amount not mentioned)

Name Address

City, State Zip

Payment Information

Check or money order enclosed (payable to: The Ohio State University)

Or charge my Visa MasterCard Discover AmEx

Card Number: Exp. Date (*mm/yy*):

Name on Card:

Signature

Please contact me about other ways to give such as establishing a planned gift, charitable gift annuity, securities, etc.



List of Ohio 4-H County Endowment Funds

Fund #	County	Fund #	County
640024	Adams County	604280	Lorain County
600076	Allen County	604432	Madison County
600230	Ashland County	604441	Mahoning County
642279	Ashtabula County - Camp Whitewood	604484	Marion County
600242	Athens County	604827	Medina County
600233	Auglaize County	604834	Meigs County
600417	Belmont County - Camp Piedmont	644945	Miami County
640875	Brown County	645019	Monroe County
641003	Butler County	645021	Montgomery County
641165	Carroll County	605045	Morrow County
601267	Clark County	605084	Muskingum County
646033	Clermont County	605561	Ottawa County
641326	Clinton County	605685	Paulding County
601457	Coshocton County	645716	Perry County
601485	Crawford County	605794	Pickaway County
601532	Cuyahoga County	605803	Pike County
601563	Darke County	605881	Portage County
601611	Defiance County	645932	Putnam County
601622	Delaware County	606080	Richland County
602032	Erie County	606196	Ross County
642082	Fairfield County	646200	Ross County - Camp Tar Hollow
602148	Fayette County	606272	Sandusky County
602286	Franklin County	606418	Scioto County
602371	Fulton County	606469	Seneca County
602405	Gallia County	646549	Shelby Count
402538	Gallia County - Camp Canter's Cave	606922	Stark County
602445	Geauga County	480366	Summit County
642714	Greene County	607341	Trumbull County
602828	Guernsey County	607367	Tuscarawas County
602917	Hancock County	607404	Union County
607169	Hardin County	607448	Van Wert County
602991	Harrison County	607486	Vinton County
603132	Henry County	647645	Warren County
603180	Highland County	647569	Washington County
603241	Hocking County	480382	Washington County - Camp Hervida
603258	Holmes County	603729	Wayne County
603412	Jackson County	607701	Williams County
603437	Jefferson County	607743	Wood County
603760	Knox County	667925	Wyandot County
643898	Lake County	605354	Ohio 4-H Foundation
604029	Lawrence County	605125	Nationwide & Ohio Farm Bureau 4-H Ctr
604199	Licking County	601059	Ohio 4-H - Camp Ohio
644220	Logan County	605615	Ohio 4-H - Camp Palmer